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Anlage
Wolfsbergallee 43 A, 75177 Pforzheim
T 07231-313726 info@tc-wolfsberg.de

Hallenadresse
Wolfsbergallee 43 A, 75177 Pforzheim

Sportwart/in
Frank, Thomas
T 0171 4273098 tennisschuletf@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hell-Karcher, Petra
T 0151 29500208 hellkarcher@hotmail.com
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Herren 40 1
MF: Marcus Christmann

m 0176 19488229; M.Christmann@christmann-gmbh.de
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Junaid, Rameez (AUS gA)
Wiesler, Andre

Klein, Tobias

Flock, Alexander
Schubert, Andreas

Trujillo-Soler, Gabriel (ESP gA)

Karst, Dhani
Frank, Thomas
Anthoni, Martin

Kraus, Stefan

Schuller, Steven
Schmidt-Daenecke, Jan
Baldellou, Toni (ESP gA)
Hauptmann, Tobias
Anthoni, Hartmut
Ritthaler, Frank
Christmann, Marcus
Schimmelpfennig, Simon
Schwalm, Thomas

Fuste Griner, Jordi
Tramacchi, Peter (AUS¥)
Frey, Peter (SUI*)

Dr. Floegel, Filip

Lenoir, Cedric (FRA gA)
Huwald, Jan

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18100218
18205205
18208886
18303057
17950669

17900016
18109232
18109233
17101385

17404440
17707726
17111006
18102512
17801198
17550065
17000969
17750488
17550657
17050554
17000311
17000253
17001334
17350896
17209065
17401288

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
26 Kroll, Gregor 17001408
27 Zamzow, Sven 17353675
LK DR - 28 Heidinger, Thomas 17050317
Sen. 29 Olhoff, Thomas 17552293
LK2,4 30 Renner, Jens 18355266
LK2,4 31 Fieser, Andreas 17856320
LK3,7 32 Rydygel, Oliver 18255718
LK3,7 33 Axtmann, Nicolas 17956236
LK5,2 D109/ 34 Tsiolas, Vasillios 18066788
H45 35 Karcher, Stefan 17001389
LK4,2 36 Kroszewski, Thomas 18001944
LK5,4 37 Janda, Tomas (CZE gA) 17400846
LK®6,0 38 Stegemann, Torsten 17280396
LK6,0 D131/ 39 Borriero, Gianni (ITA gA) 17653897
H50 40 Saal, Fernando 18156645
LK6,4 L
LK6.7 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK8,3
LK11,5
LK12,1
LK12,3
LK12,5
LK13,3
LK14,4
LK14,8
LK15,7
LK15,8
LK17,8
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK18,8
Volksbanken
@D UNLOP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,2
LK19,5
LK20,8
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
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